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53. Soft Drinks

Glass
5

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola-zero Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Raspberry Lemcnade

54. Sparkling Water (750 ML Bottla)
55. Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice
56. Lemon Lime Bitter, Ginger Ale
57. Milk Shakes
(Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Blue Heaven, Caramel)
58. Heineken Beer {0% Alcchol)

> Wi G

5%. Virgin Margarita

Orange Julce, Lime Julce, Simple Syrup
60, Sunrise

Pineapple Julce, Orange Juice, Grenadine
61, Virgin Ma[ito

Sprite, Basil, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup
62, Strawberry Dalquirl

Fresh Strawberries, Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Julce, Sprite
63, Pineapple Zanjero

Pineapple Julce, Orange Juice, Ginger Ale And Lemon
64, Biue Lagoon

Blue Curacan, Sprite, Lemon Julce

— XU

65, Fairy Floss Martini (Signature)

Yadka, Cranbamy Juice, Lime Juice, Egg White
66, Mojito

Bacardi, Fresh Besil, Lime Juice, Sparkling Water, Sugar
§7. Cosmopalitan

Yodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice
68. Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Sparkling Water
6%. Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine
70. Whisky Sour

Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White
71. Electric Long Island Tea

5
7
7
9

12
12
12
12
12

12

B

0

22

26

Yadka, Gin, Bacardi, Tequila, Rum, Lemon Julce, Blue Curacao, Sprite

e ) BEERONTAP € g

12

Rose & Sparkling
0.

8.

82

. Apple Clder
74.
75.
74,
. Furphy
78.

o GIDERS/BEER € o
Pear Clder

Cascade Premium Light
Carfton Draught

Corona
Asehl

The Conversationalist Prosecco
Murray Darling

Jacobs Creek Sparkiing Moscato
Borossa Valley, Sa

Mailson Francalse Rose

White Wine

8 &8 £ B

821 South Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, Nz

Seppaelt Drives Chardonnay
Grampians, Vic

Angas & Bremer Pinot Grigio
South Australia

Dusky Sounds Pinot Gris
Marlborough, Nz

:

a1.

8 8 8 3%

Oxford Landing Shiraz
Clare Valley, Sa
Earthworks Cab sav
Barossa Valley, Sa

. Grayling Pinot Nolr

Walpara Valley, New Zealand

. Grant Burge Benchmark Marlot

South Australia

Smimeff
Grey Goose
— T
Bombay Sapphire

10
10
10
10
10
1
|

12/38

11/38

12138

13/40

14744

11/36

12138

14744

1018

) TEQUILA o

94. El Jimador

— T
Bacardi (White Rum)

Bundaberg (Dark Rum)
Captain Morgan (Spiced Rum)

) BOURBON € o

SE&

98. Jim Beam

—o AHIH T INGE e—

99. Johnnie Black Label
100. Jack Danlel

101. Jameson irlah Whisky
102. Canadian Club

103. Glenfiddich 12yo
104. Chivas 18 Yo Blue

— M

105. Hennessey V.S.0.P

Far Split Payment Must Order Via QR Code.
Card Payments Attracts 1.5% Surcharge.
10% Surcharge On Public Holidays.

Q 03-99394779 | @ 63 Sydney Road, Brunswick 3056 | @ www.barklyskitchen.com.au | Follow Us (f) (@) ()

10/18

10/18
1018
10/18

10118

1018
1018
1018
1018
14726
20/36




